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Rectifying the
fault in 33 KV HT
UG cable between
Custom House
and NH-66 Road
Crossing 

e-tender 03.07.2023 Two 
Cover

24.07.2023 5 3 2 Yes

O
rd

er
.N

o
.6

/
H

T
-C

a
b
le

/
 

E
E

(E
)I

I/
2
0
2
3
  
 

d
td

.0
3
.1

1
.2

0
2
3
  

(A
gr

ee
m

en
t 

N
o.

C
M

E
A

-2
2
/
 

2
0
2
3
-2

4
 d

td
.1

5
.1

1
.2

0
2
3
) M/s. Anugraha

Power 
Services, 
Mangalore -
575013                                                         

R
s.

9
,1

8
,0

0
0
/
-

2

N
M

P
A

/
 M

ec
h

E
n

gg
/
 A

E
E

(E
)/

 

E
E

(E
)I

I/
2
0
2
3
/
0
2
2
9
  
d
a
te

d
 

0
1
/
0
9
/
2
0
2
3

Supply, 
Installation, 
Testing &
Commissioning of
Outdoor LED
displays and
allied works at
NMPA

GeM 
Tender

01.09.2023 Two 
Cover

22.09.2023 6 5 1 Yes
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M/s. Unique
Services 
Private 
Limited, New
Delhi - 110017                                                               
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Supply and
Installation of
required 
accessories for
CCTV Cameras to
be installed at
iron ore yard,
NMPA

e-tender 09.09.2023 Two 
Cover

21.09.2023 5 2 3 Yes
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M/s.Hi-Tech 
Technologies, 
Mangaluru - 
575030                                                           
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Providing flood
lights to new
Volleyball court
adjacent to NMP
Sports Council
Complex

e-tender 07.10.2023 Two 
Cover

18.10.2023 7 7 0 Yes
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M/s. Raaj
Power 
Solutions, 
Mangaluru -
575019                                                           
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Interlinking LT
Power Supply
networks of
Colony, BDC
building, Testing
Centre and A.O.
Building.

e-tender 06.07.2023 Two 
Cover

26.07.2023 8 6 2 Yes
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M/s. Anugraha
Power 
Services, 
Mangalore -
575013                                                            
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Replacement of 
existing Hand 
Rails in the 

walkways of Berth 
No.9

e-tender 21-08-2023 Two 
Cover

18-09-2023 3 2 1 Yes
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M/s. Harkamal 
Maritime Industries 
Pvt. Ltd., Nellore
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